
Spring 2023 

ADJUNCT FACULTY OFFICE HOURS 

 

Vishwa Adluri  

Office: 1442A HW  

Hours: Mon & Thur 10 am to 11 am  

Email: vadluri@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

Daniel Addison  

Office: 1442A HW 
Hours: Mon 5:30pm to 6:30pm 

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email:danieladdison43@gmail.com 

 

Justine Borer  

Office 1447 HW 
Hours: Tue 10:30am to 11:30am  

Phone: (212) 772-4031 

Email: jb6593@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

Greg Bartels   

Office: 1448 HW 
Hours: 

Mon &Wed:3:00pm to 4:00pm 

Phone: (212) 772-5085 

Email: gbartels3@gmail.com 

 

Sydney Harvey 

Office: 1442A HW 

Hours: Fri 10:00am – 11:00am 
Phone: (212) 772-5066 

Email:sharvey@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Julia Kolak 
Office: 1447 HW 

Hours: Tue 10 am – 11 am 
(Zoom) 

Email: julia.kolak@mssm.edu 

 

Callum MacRae  

Office: 1447 HW 
Hours: Wed 11:30am to 12:30pm  

Email: 

callumzmacrae@gmail.com 

 

Kelly Gawel  

Office: 1442A HW 
Hours: Fri 2:20pm – 3:20pm 

Phone: (212) 772- 5085 

Email: kellygawel@gmail.com 

 

Carlos Malache Silva  

Office: 1447 HW 
Hours: Thurs 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

 Email: cm6885@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

 

Boris Ayala  

Office: 1447 HW 
Hours: Tue 12:45pm to 1:45pm 

Email: bayala@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Nicholas Whittaker  

Office: 1448 HW 
Hours: Thurs 3:00 pm to 4:00 pm 

Fri 1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Email: 

nwhittaker@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Marta Paniero 

Office: 1448 HW 

Hours:Tue & Fri 2:30pm–3:30pm  

Email: 

mpaneiro@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

  Rob Mass   

Office: 1448 HW 
Hours: Thur 10:00am to 11:30 am  

Email: 

rm4800@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

Corey Beckford 

Office: 1442A 

Hours: Tue: 2pm to 4pm 

Fri: 2pm to 4 pm (Zoom) 

(also by appt) 

cbeckford@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

Gregory Peel   

Office: 1447 HW 
Hours:  Thurs 11:30 am – 

12:45 pm 

Email: gpeel@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

 

 

 

Ian Walling 

Office: 1448 HW 
Hours: Thurs 4:15 pm to 5:15 pm  

Email: iw492@hunter.cuny.edu 

 

 

Pat Hope  

Office: 1447 HW 

Hours: Mon 6:00 pm to 7:00 pm 

 Email: pbhopeful@gmail.com 
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